
HOTEL CAROLINA
A Unit of JYOTI GROUPc

Menu 



BREAKFAST 
Corn�akes with Hot Milk
Bread with Bu�er Jam 
Veg. Sandwich (Plain | Grilled ) 
Veg Cheese Sandwich (Plain | Grilled )
Chicken Grilled Sandwich 
Omele�e Classic | Indian (2Eggs) 
Poori Sabji (5Pcs) 
Stuffed Paratha With Curd (2Pcs) 
Idli | Vada With Sambhar

99
99
99/115
105/125
99
79
99
119
105

MOCKTAIL
Fruit Punch 
Kiwi Mojito
Blue Angel 
Strawberry Shake 
Bu�erscotch Shake
Chocolate Shake 
Apple Sweet Sour
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream 
KitKat Oreo Shake 
Lemon Ice Tea 
Cold Drinks 
Tea
Green Tea Coffee
Pot Tea & Pot Coffee
Milk ( Plain / Kesar Badam) 
Lassi Sweet Salt 
Fresh Lime Soda 
Fresh Lime Water 
Fresh Juice 
Bu�er Milk 

149
139
129
149
149
149
129
159
159
79
49
39
69
89/109
59/99
109
99
49
99
89

ROYAL SPICE SOUP 
Sweet Corn Soup 
Chicken Soup 
Hot & Sour Soup veg.
Hot & Sour Soup Chicken 
Manchow Soup Veg 
Manchow Soup Chicken 
Lung Fung Soup Chicken 
Seafood Coriander Soup Mix
Chicken Egg Drop Soup Mix 

100
150
110
150
110
150
160
200
190

SALAD
Green Salad 
Onion Salad 
Russian Salad 

99
49
149

(Serve Between 7.30AM to 10.30AM)



TANDOOR  STARTER 

Chicken Tandoori  (4 Pcs.)
Chicken Tikka 
Chicken Malai Tikka 
Chicken Afgani 
Chicken Reshmi Kabab
Chicken Seekh Kabab
Mu�on Seekh Kabab 
Banjara Murgh
Achari Chicken Tikka 
Fish Tikka 
Fish Achari Tikka
Fish Finger 
Prawn Tikka 
Egg Pakora (4 Pcs.)
Paneer Tikka 
Ajwani Paneer Tikka 
Achari Paneer Tikka 
Makhmali Seek Kebab 
Veg Seek Kabab 
Paneer Malai Tikka
Tandoori Mashroom 
Hara Bhara Kabab 
Paneer Pakoda 

449
349
349
349
359
349
389
349
349
399
399
349
349
149
269
269
269
269
249
259
269
249
249

TANDOOR    COMBO 
Chicken Tikka 3pc. Chicken Sheek
Kabab 3pc. Malai Chicken Tikka 3pc. 

Fish Tikka 3pc. Fish Achari Tikka 
3pc. Pron Tandoor 3pc.

Veg Pla�er
Non Veg Pla�er

549

649

399
549

NON VEG STARTER
PAN fried Chilli Fish Sliced Pan Fried 
Fish Tossed in Chilli Souse 
Stir Fried Mongolian Fish
�ai Chilli Fish 
Honey Chilli Mustard Chicken 
Satay Kai Grilled Chicken
Skewers Served With Peanut Sauce
Chicken Taipei
Crispy Konjee Chicken Shredded
Crispy Chicken Tossed in Kon 
Mu�on Taas 
Chicken Taas
Chicken Barbeque 
�ai Chilli Chicken 
Grilled Chicken Sizzler 
Fish Grilled Sizzler Garlic Pepper Sauce
Fish Salt & Pepper 
Prawn Salt & Pepper
Chicken Salt & Pepper

290
290
295
290
240
275
275
280
250
250
350
260
250
240
330
350
310
490
350



INDIAN G�VEY (NON- VEG) 

Chicken Curry (H.S) 
Chicken Do Pyaza
Chicken Kadhai 
Chicken Masala
Chicken Rara
Chicken Bu�er Masala
Chicken Makhni
Chicken Tikka Masala (6pcs)
Chicken Dehati 
Chicken Khurana 
Chicken Telangana
Chicken Patiala
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Tariwala 
Jhinga Curry 
Jhinga Masala
Jhinga Bu�er Masala
Reshmi Chicken Masala
Malabar Chicken Curry 
Handi Patiala Chicken 
Mu�on Rogan Josh 
Mu�on Rara 
Mu�on Handi 
Mu�on Masala 
Laal Maas 
Egg Curry 
Egg Do Pyaza 
Egg Masala 
Fish Curry 
Tangri Masala

289
299
299
299
329
449
319
339
369
379
359
369
349
359
459
449
449
359
359
359
399
399
399
399
399
209
359
379
350
290

NON VEG MAIN COURSE 

Chilli Chicken Gravy Choice 
Sweden Hot Garlic
Chicken Manchurian Gravy 
Fish Chilli Gravy 
Prawn Chilli Gravy
Siu Chicken Fresh Red Chilli Wine Sauce
Chicken With Bell Pepper Stir Fried
Sweet & Sour Chicken 
Chicken �ai Red Curry Sauce With Just Been Rice

270
260
290
295
220
230
260
240
350

INDIAN COMBO
Chicken Dehati With Veg Pulao
+Papar+Chatni+1pc.Roti

Mix Veg Masala With Veg Pulao
+Papar+Chatni+1pc.Roti

360

330



INDIAN G�VEY (Veg) 
Mix Veg 
Paneer Do Pyaza 
Kadai Paneer 
Kadai Mashroom 
Mushroom Masala 
Mushroom Handi 
Mushroom Do Pyaza 
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Handi 
Paneer Punjabi
Paneer Lahori 
Paneer Bu�er Masala 
Paneer Makhni 
Corn Palak 
Methi Mu�er Malai 
Malai Ko�a 
Achari Paneer
Jeera Aloo
�echa Aloo
Aloo Dum Bhojpuri 
Paneer Jalfrezi
Mix Veg. Jalfrezi
Bhindi Masala 
Mu�er Paneer

239
249
249
249
249
249
259
279
249
249
249
269
259
249
269
249
249
209
209
219
249
239
249
249

DAL
Dal Makhani
Dal Fry 
Dal Tadka 
Mughlai Dal
Dal Palak 

249
149
199
229
239

VEG MAIN COURSE
Star Fried Broccoli With Mushroom
Broccoli With Mixed Mushroom 
Tossed in Soy Chilli Sauce
Veg Green Kadai With Rice
Paneer Chilli 
Paneer Hot Garlic 
Paneer Wazwan
Mushroom Swajan (Dry)
Mushroom Chilli (Dry)
Mushroom Hot Garlic 
Corn Chilli Pepper

244

310
310
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

VEG STARTER

Chilli Garlic Crispy Potato 
French Fries 
�ai Chilli Potato
Kanjee Crispy Veg Crispy VEG 
Toss in Konjee Sauce
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn 
Paneer Chilli 
Paneer Hot Garlic 
Paneer Wazwan
Mushroom Swajan (Dry)
Mushroom Chilli (Dry)
Mushroom Hot Garlic 
Corn Salt & Pepper

225
210
230
250
240
239
244
244
244
244
244
240
250



BREAD
Tawa Roti 
Tawa Bu�er Roti 
Missi Roti 
Garlic Roti 
Chilli Roti 
Tandoori Roti 
Tandoori Bu�er Roti  
Bu�er Naan 
Stuffed Naan 
Garlic Naan 
Stuff Kulcha 
Paneer Stuff Kulcha
Masala Kulcha 
Lacha Paratha 
Aloo Paratha 

29
39
59
59
59
29
39
69
69
59
69
79
59
69
69

RICE
Steam Rice 
Jeera Rice 
Mu�er Pulao 
Veg Pulao 
Navratan Pulao
Zafrani Pulao 

149
159
169
179
189
199

BIRYANI

Veg Biryani 
Subz Biryani 
Egg Biryani 
Chicken Biryani 
Mu�on Biryani

249
249
249
299
349

SOUTH INDIAN
Masala Dosa
Plain Dosa
Paneer Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Rava Onion Masala Dosa
Rava Onion Plain Dosa
Rava Masala Dosa
Rava Plain Dosa
Sambar Bara 
Idli Sambar
Onion U�apam
Paneer U�apam
Veg U�apam
Carolina Special
Bu�er Masala Dosa
Bu�er Plain Dosa

130
100
150
150
150
130
140
130
80
80
160
160
180
210
150
140



DESERT 
Gulab Jamun 
Rasmalai 
Vanilla Ice Cream 
Bu�er Scotch Ice Cream 
Strawberry Ice Cream 
Chocolate Ice Cream 
Kesar Pista 
Mango Ice Cream 
Banana Split 
Triple Sundae

79
89
99
119
99
99
119
99
189
149

CHINESE

Veg Fried Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Veg Hakka Noodles 
Baby Corn Chilly 
Paneer Chilly 
Chilly Chicken 
Veg Manchurian 
Mushroom Chilli
Honey Chilly Potato
Chicken Lollipop
Chicken Wings 
Chicken Hot Garlic 
Chicken Salt & Paper 
Corn Salt & Paper

169
209
189
219
239
239
289
249
249
219
279
249
279
349
 

MOMO 
Shanghai Spring Roll Veg
Mexican Spicy Spring Roll Veg 
Mexican  Spicy Spring Roll Chicken 
Veg Momo Steam 
Veg Momo Fried 
Veg Momo Pan Fried 
Chicken Momo Steam 
Chicken Momo Fried 
Chicken Momo Pan Fried 
Corn Spinach Pakchoi Momo Steam 
Corn Spinach Pakchoi Momo Fried 
Corn Spinach Pakchoi Momo Pan Fried 
Co�age Cheese Momo
Mushroom Momo Steam 
Mushroom Momo Fried 
Mushroom Momo Pan Fried 
Paneer Momo Steam
Paneer Momo Fried 
Paneer Momo Pan Fried 
Crispy Momo Veg 
Crispy Momo Chicken 
Veg Pla�er Momo(Veg Paneer Mushroom) 
Non-Veg Pla�er Momo
(Fish Cake+Pron Momo+ Chicken Momo)

160
150
190
130
150
170
130
150
170
110
130
150
160
120
140
150
120
140
150
170
180
220
250

PIZZA
 
Veg Mexican Pizza Regular 
Veg Mexican Pizza Large  
Mexican Pizza Chicken Regular
Mexican Pizza Chicken Large 
Classical Chicken Pizza Regular 
Classical Chicken Pizza Large 
Paneer Pizza Regular 
Paneer Pizza Large 
Mushroom Pizza Regular 
Mushroom Pizza Large 
Paneer Onion Pizza Regular 
Paneer Onion Pizza Large 
Tomato Mushroom Pizza Regular 
Tomato Mushroom Pizza Large

160
190
230
260
230
260
190
220
190
220
270
300
210
230



Home 

Delivery

Address : 
Hotel Carolina, A unit of Jyoti group
New Patliputra colony, Road No 3E, 

House No. 271, Patna 13.
Email - info@hotelcarolina.co.in, 

hotelcarolina23@gmail com

0612-318 0172
9031863366

“Food is art, and food is love.
 

And we should show love and
 

appreciation for those who
 

cook it by eating it with relish."

http://info@hotelcarolina.co.in,
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